2024-407 - YMCA Adventure Camp RTU Replacement

Trane U.S. Inc.

Assured Mechanical Solutions

Total: S 157,800.00 |Total: S 215,623.20
Line No [Description Qty UoM Unit Cost Ext Cost Unit Cost Ext Cost
Adventure Camp Education Building RTU
Replacement: Remove existing rooftop RTU
unit and replace with new 50-ton RTU unit.
Installation includes RTU unit, Air volume
heat/terminal units, all material, labor, and
1|coordination to remove debris. 1{JB S 157,800.00 | $ 157,800.00 | $ 215,623.20 | $ 215,623.20
Cooperative Contract: Omnia Partners Open Market
Contract Number: 3341 n/a
*Non-Responsive: Decker Mechanical
Draft Until Awarded 7/15/2024




